
 
 

 

(TEXAS) 

NOTE:  IN THE EVENT THAT A TYPE OF WAGER IS TAKEN OUT AT THE TRACK OF ORIGIN, ALL MONIES WILL BE REFUNDED. FOR TODAY’S RACE RESULTS CALL 1-800 PIK BAJA. 
QUADRIFETA: IF THE DESIGNATED TRACK DOES NOT PRODUCE A WINNING COMBINATION PAYOFF, THE QUADRIFETA LIMIT PAYOFF WILL BE 1,500 TO 1 AND THERE WILL BE NO 
CONSOLATION PAYOFF. CHECK YOUR TICKETS AND YOUR MONEY  BEFORE LEAVING WINDOW NO CLAIMS WILL BE ACCEPTED THEREAFTER 

NOTA:  EN CASO DE CANCELARSE UN TIPO DE APUESTA EN EL HIPODROMO DE ORIGEN TODOS LOS DINEROS EN ESE TIPO DE APUESTA SERAN REEMBOLSADOS. VERIFIQUE SUS 
BOLETOS Y DINERO ANTES DE RETIRARSE DE LAS VENTANILLAS, NO SE ADMITEN RECLAMACIONES POSTERIORES. QUADRIFETA: SI EN EL HIPODROMO O GALGODROMO 
DESIGNADO NO SE PRODUJERA UN PAGO PARA LA COMBINACION GANADORA, EL LIMITE DE PAGO SERA DE 1,500 POR 1 Y NO HABRA PAGOS DE CONSOLACION. 

R00/0704                                                                                                                                                                                                              D-CA-08 

 

SEXTA JANEIRO 30, 2026 
Inicio 21:30  

1 
$33,000 MD 3,4&5YO 1100M (7)  

APROX 21:30 EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 CHARLIE DONT SURF (L) 4/1 Elliott 123 

2 CURLY'S ONE THING (L) 9/5 Asmussen 123 

3 TOMMY KAT (FTL) 9/2 Fuentes 119 

4 GO LANG (L) 15/1 Valdez-Jiminez 119 

5 FIFTYSHADESOFNAUTI (L) 3/1 Wethey Jr. 123 

6 OTHERBROTHERDARYL (L) 20/1 Rivera 123 

7 WIN'S IMAGE (FTL) 5/1 Parker 123 
    

2 
$16,000 CLM 3UP 1300M (8)  

APROX 21:56 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 DRINKS AT THE CLUB (L) 8/1 Rivera 121 

2 BATTALION STRIKE (L) 15/1 Singh 121 

3 SOLEVO (L) 9/2 Asmussen 123 

4 MIDNIGHT BOSS (L) 15/1 Gonzalez 123 

5 DEAL WITH IT DADDY (L) 6/1 Elliott 121 

6 COPPER STORM (L) 4/1 Valdez-Jiminez 121 

7 HERE COMES BRAYLON (L) 7/2 Wethey Jr. 121 

8 RIVETAGE (L) 5/2 Diaz 121 
 

3 
$10,500 CLM 3UP 1100M (8) 

APROX 22:22 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 APPEAL GUY (FTL) 30/1 Rivera 121 

2 BELLO (L) 7/2 Asmussen 123 

3 WHEN SMOKEY SINGS (L) 6/1 Gonzalez 121 

4 BLINKNUMISSIT (L) 20/1 Valdez-Jiminez 121 

5 CONFIDING (L) 8/5 Hamilton 121 

6 ALL COUNTRY (L) 15/1 Guerra 121 

7 PLUTONIUM (L) 20/1 Benavides 121 

8 CHASING THE RUSH (L) 5/2 Luzzi 121 
 

4 
$17,000 CLM 3UP 1600M(T) (9)  

APROX 22:48 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 FLYING TEX (L) 5/1 Pena 121 

2 STEWBALL (L) 7/2 Valdez-Jiminez 123 

3 HEDGE THE RISK (L) 2/1 Asmussen 121 

4 AS ONE DOES (L) 12/1 Gonzalez 121 

5 SUMMER HELP (L) 9/2 Diego 121 

6 MOON FACTOR (L) 8/1 Hamilton 121 

7 DEVIL'S MISCHIEF (L) 8/1 Wethey Jr. 121 

8 STREET ROCKIN (L) 20/1 Fuentes 121 

9 BRILLIANT SPIN (L) 6/1 Alvarez 121 
 

(AE) ALSO ELIGIBLE  (MTO) MAIN TRACK ONLY. 

 

(L) LASIX   (FTL) FIRST TIME LASIX. 

 

(CLM) CLAIMING  (ALW) ALLOWANCE. 
 

 

(ABT) ABOUT   (ID) INNER DIRT. 

 

(HCP) HANDICAP  (STK) STAKE. 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

5 
$11,000 CLM 3UP 1650M (8)  

APROX 23:14 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 SINGING DIXIE (L) 15/1 Valdez-Jiminez 121 

2 MO HOPE (L) 10/1 Asmussen 121 

3 HASKELLED (L) 6/1 Alvarez 121 

4 CLOUDY PAST (L) 20/1 Gonzalez 121 

5 SPIN THE BREEZE (L) 8/1 Hamilton 118 

6 MAXIMUS MAGIC (L) 7/2 Luzzi 121 

7 RANGO (L) 4/1 Asmussen 123 

8 FEATHER LAINE (L) 8/5 Wethey Jr. 123 

 

6 
$11,000 MD CLM 3,4&5YO 1100M   

APROX 23:40 EXATA & M.Q. (9) 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 CLEARLY GORGEOUS (L) 8/1 Hamilton 123 

2 EVIL TOM (L) 30/1 Guerra 123 

3 DIXIE'S HEART (L) 4/1 Wethey Jr. 123 

4 NORTHPARK (L) 30/1 Fuentes 119 

5 JUDY GEMSTONE (L) 8/1 Gonzalez 119 

6 SHORT SPEECH (L) 10/1 Luzzi 119 

7 UPTOWN JIVE (L) 6/1 Diego 123 

8 QUIXX (L) 3/1 Diaz 119 

9 SWIFTLIKETAYLOR (L) 5/2 Asmussen 119 
 

7 
$12,000 FM ROC 3UP 1400M (10)  

APROX 00:06 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 PARKING LOT POURS (L) 7/2 Asmussen 124 

2 SUPERCENTS (L) 8/1 Luzzi 124 

3 BLAMEITONMIDNIGHT (L) 5/2 Hamilton 124 

4 SUCCESSFULPATH (L) 10/1 Diaz 123 

5 GET MY DRIFT (L) 20/1 Fuentes 123 

6 MISS TAPPY TONE (L) 15/1 Valdez-Jiminez 124 

7 MIDSHIPMAN'S LADY (L) 6/1 Gonzalez 124 

8 DARK DUTCHESS (L) 8/1 Diego 124 

9 FAYETTE BLUE (L) 20/1 Guerra 122 

10 CINNAMON SUGAR (FTL) 6/1 Asmussen 120 
 

8 
$34,500 FM ALW 4UP 1600M(T) (9) 

APROX 00:32 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 GOLDEN PELICAN (L) 4/1 Fuentes 123 

2 SALTAMONTES DIVA (L) 20/1 Wiseman 121 

3 BELMIRA (L) 10/1 Elliott 121 

4 ITTY BITTY BABY (L) 6/1 Hamilton 121 

5 SHY ANN (L) 2/1 Luzzi 121 

6 KISSIN RICHES (L) 10/1 Asmussen 123 

7 MOLA MIA (L) 8/1 Parker 121 

8 KAUSE I'M DEVINE (L) 3/1 Gonzalez 121 

9 THOUSAND ANGELS (L) 20/1 Wethey Jr. 121 

 

(MD) MAIDEN   (T) TURF 

 
 

 

 

 

 


